
best days ever.
You can give our clients their

1 day

2 days

1 week

10 days

1 month

100 days

1 year

$3,192

$6,384

$15,960

$31,920

$66,500

$319,200

$798,000

A gift of a day or more brings us closer to covering all 250 days of the year.



The Perks of Becoming a Best Day Giver

Page Robbins Adult Day Center
1961 S. Houston Levee Rd.
Collierville, TN 38017
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You can be recognized on our lobby screen, website, Facebook, and
Instagram on your special day(s). But if you prefer to remain
anonymous, that's okay too!

You will provide days filled with joy and meaningful activity for those
with memory loss and peace of mind for their caregivers. AND you will
ensure the cost of care stays affordable for families.

3

You can choose your day(s). If there is a particular day you would like
to sponsor, let us know! It may be a birthday or anniversary. You can
also dedicate the day in honor or memory of someone special.

Give Online Give by check

pagerobbins.org/get-involved/donate/

or

Give one time Give monthlyor

contact us
Questions or Comments? Katie Earheart-Brown

katie@pagerobbins.org

901.854.1200

$266/month = one day

https://pagerobbins.ejoinme.org/donate
http://pagerobbins.org/

