

PAGE ROBBINS

You can give our clients their **BEST DAYS EVER.**

1 day	\$3,192
2 days	\$6,384
1 week	\$15,960
10 days	\$31,920
1 month	\$66,500
100 days	\$319,200
l year	\$798,000



A gift of a day or more brings us closer to covering all 250 days of the year.

The Perks of Becoming a Best Day Giver



You will provide days filled with joy and meaningful activity for those with memory loss and peace of mind for their caregivers. AND you will ensure the cost of care stays affordable for families.



You can choose your day(s). If there is a particular day you would like to sponsor, let us know! It may be a birthday or anniversary. You can also dedicate the day in honor or memory of someone special.



You can be recognized on our lobby screen, website, Facebook, and Instagram on your special day(s). But if you prefer to remain anonymous, that's okay too!

